
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT / -
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

•//h,

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Insurance Agents Political Action Committee

Address: 815 SW Topeka Blvd

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee x Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... ^u,u^.<

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 12,033.32

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 32>732.99

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... ' /'^uu-v

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... 15,232.99

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/28/2024 (^a^^M Si^S&A.

Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



Kansas Insurance Agents Policiation Action Committee

Schedule A

Name

Insurance, Inc

Porter Crop Insurance, Inc

Eklund Insurance, LLC

Out West Farm & Crop Insurance, Inc.

Whitehill Insurance, LLC

Winn Insurance Group

Truly Insurance

M & M Insurance Associates

Saylor Insurance Service, Inc.

Conrad Insurance Agency

Thunderbird Insurance Agency

Eagle Insurance, Inc.

Strata Insurance Group, LLC

Holmes Agency, LLC

Capitol Agency

Kansas Livestock Association

United Insurance Group, Inc

CommunityAmerica Insurance Agency, LLC

AG360 Insurance

Elliott Insurance Agency, Inc.

Fouts, Davidson, Burks Agency, LLC

Banco Insurance Agency, A subsidiary of Haviland Bancshares Inc.

Sunstar Insurance Group dba Strong's Insurance

Acrisure, LLC dba Newkirk, Dennis & Buckles, Inc

Coryell Insurers, Inc.

Kellerman Insurance. Inc.

Garrett Insurance Agency

ProValue

Flint Hills Insurance Agency

Klusman Insurance Agency

Praire Land Group, LLC

KASB Workers Comp Fund, Inc

Quivira Insurance Agency

Frewen Insurance Agency, Inc.

Midwest Crop Insurance

Eck Agency, Inc.

Mclnnes Risk Management

Clemens Insurance Agency, LLC

Insurance Planning, Inc.

Plainville Insurance, LLC

Hanston Insurance Agency, Inc.

RiegelInsurance,Inc.

Iron Insurance Partners. LLC

SafetyCulture Care Insurance Services

Wolf Financial, Inc.

Bolz Insurance, Inc.

Elliott Group, Inc.

Porter-Spears & Bundy, Inc.

Castleberry Insurance, LLC

Labette Insurance Agency

Commercial Insurance Agency, Inc.

Whitmer Insurance & Financial Planning

L & W - Andrist Insurance Agency, LLC

Gross Insurance Agency, Inc.

Address
11211 JohnsonDr
9010 1650 Road
1628 Caldwell
PO Box 298
901 West 1st Street

5838 W 21st St N.
118 E. 5th Ave

1700 E Douglas

21 Main St
10701 Barkley St
PO Box 249
16 N Main St
1718 N. Webb

422N.JulietteAve

1900 W 75th St
6031 SW 37th Street
PO Box 527
9777 Ridge Drive
101 N Christian Ave
PO Box 326
PO Box 307
201 North Main
142 N. Main

304 N. Penn Ave.

120 W, 7th St.

101 W 4th St
416 Main
1515 E 30th
PO Box 527
8827 Long St
3300 Bob Billings PKWY Suite 1
12129 S. Croco Road

118 S. Main

115 W Washington St

611 N llth
123 N Main
3500 W 75th St Suite 200
3628 N Jabara
3006 Broadway Ave

218 W Mill
37027 SE N Road
523 Main St.

201 E Iron Avenue

2114 Central St
10100 w maple st

622 Topeka Ave

278 Fairlane Dr.

2621 Greenwood dr.

101 s ridge rd
2121 Main
501 Commercial

308 N Douglas Ave

102 East 8th St
18 S. National Ave.

Address 2

Ste. LL20

Lenexa

PO Box 987

P.O. Box 1213

6th floor

City
Shawnee

Fredonia

Goodland
Leoti

McPherson

UVichita
Garnett

Wichita
Sabetha

Overland Park

Bird City
Ellinwood
Wichita
Manhattan

Prairie Village

Topeka

Cheney

KS
Moundridge

McPherson

Delphos
Haviland

Kingman

Independence

Junction City

Holton

Stockton

Hutchinson

Eskridge
Lenexa

Lawrence

Carbondale

Stafford
Saint Francis

Seneca

Attica

Prairie Village

Parsons

Hays
Plainville

Hanston

Ford

Salina
Kansas City

Wichita
Lyndon

Louisburg

Ottawa

Wichita
Parsons

Oswego

Ellsworth
Goodland
Fort Scott

State
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip Code
66203

66736
67735-3152
67861
67460
67205
66032
67214-4212

66534-2322
66211
67731
67526
67206
66502-5917
66208
66614
67025
66219
67107

67460
67436
67059-9525
67068
67301-0547

66441
66436
67669

67502
66423

66215
66049

66414
67578-1430
67756
66538-1583
67009

66208
67226

67601
67663
67849
67842-9471
67401
64108
67209
66451
66053
66067
67209
67357
67356-0267

67439
67735
66701-1309

Total
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Txn Date
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
7/29/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/1/2024
8/4/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/6/2024
8/7/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/8/2024
8/12/2024
8/12/2024
8/13/2024
8/14/2024
8/14/2024
8/15/2024
8/17/2024
8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/19/2024
8/21/2024
8/22/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/26/2024
8/27/2024
8/27/2024
8/28/2024
9/4/2024
9/4/2024

Ref Number
Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Credit Card

Check
Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit Card
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit Card
Check
Check
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Kansas Insurance Agents Policiation Action Committee

Schedule A

Fee Insurance Group, Inc.

Taylor Insurance Services, LLC

Fuqua Insurance dba Fuqua Insurance Group

Parks and Associates LLC DBA The Harvard Group

All Insurance Access LLC

Albright Investment Co., Inc.

Parks and Associates LLC DBAThe Harvard Group

Johnson County Insurance Agency, Inc

All Insurance Access LLC

Connally Agency Inc

Alien Insurance Associates, Inc.

Billiard-Hammer-Hartman Insurance, Inc.

Wood Insurance Center. LLC

Valor Agency, LLC

Goodman Insurance Solutions

DJ. Kauffman Agency, Inc

Cisper Family Insurance Services

Scribner Insurance Agency, LLC

Curtis & Associates Property & Casualty, LLC

6 & C Insurance & Income Tax Services

Teel Insurance Agency, Inc.

TeelInsurance Agency, Inc.

Maxia Insurance Agency

Slingsby Insurance Agency, LLC

The Black Stone Agency, LLC

Marty Robbins Insurance Agency, Inc. dba Aspire Insurance Agency

The Sanders Agency

Dream Assurance Group

Dream Assurance Group

Inszone Insurance Services LLC

Thomas L. May Insurance Services, LLC

Integrity Insurance Agency, Inc.

Morales Insurance Agency

Sullivan Insurance, Inc.

Howard Insurance Agency

Hundley & Sons, LLC DBA Hundley Insurance Services

Buhler Agency

Buhler Agency

Cowell Insurance Services, Inc.

Carson Insurance Group

Virtus LLC
Herndon Insurance Agency, Inc.

McCune-Robinson, tnc dba MRH Insurance Group, Inc

Lori White
Clements Agency

Charlsen Insurance Agency, Inc.

Cardinal Insurance Services, LLC

Midwest Agency, LLP dba Farmers Union Midwest Agency

Honn Agency, Inc

Larry Knox Agency Inc dba Salina Ins. Services

Insurance Smart, Inc DBA D & K Insurance

Tyner Insurance Group, Inc.

Ambassador Insurance Midwest

Commercial & Personal Ins Agency

Jager Insurance Agency, LLC

2920 N Plum St
8998 US 59 Hwy
100 N Lancaster

1900 N. Amidon

3706 S Topeka Blvd Ste 411
113 E 9th Ave
1900 N. Amidon

9393 W. 110th Street, Suite 553
3706 S Topeka Blvd Ste 411
126 N Douglas Ave -

2153 SE California
20 S. National

1725 Washington

204 N. Aztec

PO Box 948
17 E 80th Ave
4207 W 62nd Ter
PO Box I
5925 Nail Ave.

205 Gunsmoke St.

132 E Maple
132 E Maple
8101 College Blvd
1121 Crawford
4731 NW Hunters Ridge Circle

6300 W 143rd Street, Suite 120
306 N. Broadway

9300 W 110th Street
9300 W 110th Street
300 S.E. Wilson St

889 N. Maize Rd.

2047 SW Topeka Blvd, Ste C

1239 Central Ave.

123 W Central, Ste. A

119 Sequoyah
1401 Main St
122 N. Main

122 N. Main

7450 W 130th St
122 West Main
4550 W. 109th St. #301

331 Quincy
725 W Cherry

PO Box 129
304 Main

332 W 7th St
800 Comet Ln

518 Chestnut

157 N 9th
120 S Main St
226 W. Main St.

11233 Nail Ave, Ste 100
11503 W 75th St. Ste. 201

928 W 6th St

Suite 219

Suite 219

Ste 100

Suite C

Suite 275
Suite 275

Suite 201

Ste 180

PO BOX 158

PO Box 116

Hutchinson

Oskaloosa

Hesston

Wichita
Topeka

Winfield
Wichita
Overland Park

Topeka

Ellsworth

Topeka

Fort Scott

Parsons

Montezuma

Sublette
Hutchinson

Fairway

Cottonwood Falls

Mission

Dodge City
Columbus

Columbus

Overland Park

Clay Center

Topeka

Overland Park

Protection

Overland Park

Overland Park

Lee's Summit

Wichita
Topeka

Kansas City

Ulysses

Satanta

Atchison

Buhler

Buhler

Overland Park

Mulvane

Overland Park

Herndon

Chanute

Atchison

Halstead

Junction City

Lawrence

Mound City
Salina

Smith Center

Council Grove

Leawood

Shawnee

Holton

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

67502-8429
66066
67062
67203
66609
67156
67203
66210
66609
67439
66605-1753
66701
67357-0933
67867-0455
67877-7700
67502
66205

66845
66202
67801
66725-1802
66725-1802
66210
67432
66618
66223-2909
67127
66210
66210
64063
67212
66612
66102
67880-2505

67870
66002
67522
67522
66213-2665
67110
66211
67739-0158

66720

66002-0129
67056-1915

66441
66070
66056
67401-2547
66967
66846-1704
66211
66214-1359
66436-1155

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

-$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$8.33
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

9/4/2024
9/4/2024
9/11/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024

Check
Check
Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Check
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card

Check
Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

Check
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card

16135
Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card
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Kansas Insurance Agents Policiation Action Committee

Schedule A

Bergsten Insurance, Inc.

First Insurance Agency of Hoxie, Inc.

First Group Insurance, Inc.

FC, LLC dba AHI Insurance

Evans Real Estate Co,. Inc.

HankJohnson Insurance

Kansas Life Auto & Home

JCT Insurance

Island Insurance, Inc.

Parker Haskins Insurance, Inc.

Snell-Nelson Ins. Agency, Inc.

Renn & Company, Inc.

TWI Insurance Services, Inc

Hattrup Ag Services, Inc.

AssuredPartners of Missouri, LLC (Sedalia)

Parks and Associates LLC DBAThe Harvard Group

Conrade Insurance Group, Inc

207 Arizona Ave

700 Main
136 South Broadway

13633 S Mur-Len Rd

500 4th St.

3242 W. 13th, Suite 200
917 E 30th
108 W. Main

P 0 Box 36
1712 Central
202 N. 8th Ave.

209 S. Washington

PO Box 217
313 Colony

404 West Broadway Blvd.

1900 N Amidon Ave Suite 219

129 E Broadway

SteA Holton

Hoxie

Sterling

Olathe
Tonganoxie

Wichita
Hutchinson

Severy

Long Island

Dodge City
Ashland
Wellington

WaKeeney

Kinsley

Sedalia
Wichita
Newton

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS

66436
67740-9782
67579
66062
66086-0224
67203
67502
67137-9795
67647
67801-4507
67831-0868
67152-3037

67672-0217
67547
65301

67203
67114-2212

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$8.33
$8.33

$8.33
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$12,033.32

9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/16/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024
10/2/2024
10/3/2024

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card
Check
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card
Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card
Check
Check
Credit Card

Check
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Kansas Insurance Agents Policlation Action Commlnee

Schedule C

Type

General Journal

General Journal

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Date

08/13/2024

08/13/2024

10/03/202-t

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/07/2024

10/21/2024

Na

VOID CK#5515 BEVERLY GOSSAGE

VOID CK#5505 - JEFF UNDERHILL

CRAIG BOWSER FOR KANSAS SENATE

Kloos for Kansas Senate

PITTMAN FOR KANSAS HOUSE

PAT PETTf FOR KANSAS SENATE

CINDY HOLSCHER FOR KANSAS SENATE

GOSSAGE. BEVERLY

MIKE THOMPSON FOR KANSAS SENATE

KELUE WARREN FOR KANSAS SENATE

SHALLENBERGER. TIM

MICHAEL A. FAGG FOR KANSAS SENATE

VIRGIL PECK FOR SENATE

TY MASTERSON FOR KANSAS SENATE

ARGABRIGHT FOR KANSAS SENATE

KENNY TITUS FOR KANSAS SENATE

KANSANS FOR BRENDA

SYKES FOR SENATE

J.R. CLAEYS FOR KANSAS SENATE

BLASI, CHASE

JOE CLAEYS FOR KANSAS SENATE

RENEE ERICKSON FOR STATE SENATE

OWENS FOR KANSAS SENATE

BLEW. TORY

MICHAEL MURPHY FOR KANSAS SENATE

TJ ROSE FOR KANSAS SENATE

DOUGLAS SHANE FOR KANSAS SENATE

KENNETH COLLINS FOR KANSAS HOUSE

CHRIS CROFT FOR KANSAS HOUSE

NEIGHBOR FOR KANSAS HOUSE

TARWATER FOR KANSAS HOUSE

CARL TURNER FOR KANSAS HOUSE

MIKE THOMPSON FOR KANSAS HOUSE

ANGELA STIENS FOR KANSAS HOUSE

PROCTOR FOR KANSAS HOUSE

SUTTON, BILL

BORJON FOR KANSAS HOUSE

KIRK HASKINS FOR KANSAS HOUSE

SHAWN CHAUNCEY FOR KANSAS HOUSE

ANGEL ROESER FOR KANSAS HOUSE

MIKE KING FOR KANSAS HOUSE

ROBYN ESSEX FOR KANSAS HOUSE

CARPENTER, BLAKE

LEAH HOWELL FOR KANSAS HOUSE

PENN FOR KANSAS HOUSE

SILAS MILLER FOR KANSAS HOUSE

SANDY PICKERT FOR KANSAS HOUSE

HUEBERT, STEVE

EMIL BERGQUIST FOR KANSAS HOUSE

HAWKINS, DANIEL

WAGGONER FOR KANSAS HOUSE

BRANDON WOODWARD FOR KANSAS HOUSE

ADAM TURK FOR KANSAS HOUSE

LON E. PISHNY FOR KANSAS HOUSE

RICK WILBORN FOR KANSAS SENATE

THOMAS. ADAM FOR KANSAS SENATE

Name Address

21717 K16 HIGHWAY HOLTON, KS 66436

4728 SE Berryton Road Berryton, KS 66049

1108 S BROADWAY LEAVENWORTH, KS 66048

5316 LAKEWOOD ST KANSAS CITl', KS 66106

PO BOX 4781 OLATHE, KS 66063

9325 EVENING STAR TERR EUDORA, KS 66025

PO BOX 860952 SHAWNEE, KS 66286

14505 FALMOUTH STREET LEAWOOD. KS 66224

KANSAS SENATE 1538 GARFIELD AVE BAXTER SPRINGS. KS 66713

1810 TERRACE DR EL DORADO, KS 67042

PO BOX 299 HAVANA, KS 67347

FOR KANSAS SENATE 1539 PHYLLIS LANE ANDOVER. KS 67002

1154 ROAD 60 OLPE. KS 66865

8727 KINZIE JO'S WAY MANHATTAN, KS 66502

6110 SW 38TH TERRACE TOPEKA, KS 66610

10227 THEDEN CIRCLE LENEXA, KS 66220

426 GREYSTONE DR. SALINA, KS 67401

1746 N BLACKSTONE CT. WICHITA, KS 67235

PO BOX 572 MAIZE, KS 67212

FOR STATE SENATE 26 N CYPRESS DR WICHITA, KS 67206

PO BOX 606 HESSTON, KS 67062

PO BOX 103 GREAT BEND. KS 67530

35810 W GREENFIELD RD SYLVIA, KS 67581

18814 S GREENWAY ST OLATHE. KS 66062

6014 W 295TH ST LOUISBURG. KS 66053

102 E 1ST ST. MULBERRY, KS 66756

8909 W. 148TH TER OVERLAND PARK, KS 66221

10405 W 52ND TERRACE SHAWNEE, KS 66203

16006 MEADOW LANE STILWELL, KS 66085

13001 EL MONTE ST LEAWOOD, KS 66209

642 N. NETTLETON AVE BONNER SPRING, KS 66012

5409 AMINDA SHAWNEE. KS 66226

PO BOX 3421 FT. LEAVENWORTH, KS 66027

KANSAS HOUSE 215 W PARK ST GARDNER, KS 66030

PO BOX 4872 TOPEKA, KS 66610

1035 SW ASHWORTH RD TOPEKA, KS 66604

2728 SAN4ANTHA DR JUNCTION CITY. KS 66441

5830 PLAYERS TERRACE #26 MANHATTAN. KS 66503

PO BOX 543 HESSTON, KS 67062

1137 E FRONTIER DR OLATHE, KS 66062

KANSAS HOUSE 1300 E. MEADOWLARK BLVD APT 2-203 DERBY, KS 67037

1451 S HILLTOP DERBY, KS 67037

2507 N. LINDBERG STREET WICHITA. KS 67226

203 S. LORRAINE AVE WICHITA. KS 67211

8434 E MT. VERNON CTWICHITA, KS 67207

OF REPRESENTATIVES 619 N BIRCH VALLEY CENTER. KS 67147

6430 N. HYDRAULIC PARK CITl'. KS 67219

ATTN: DIANE HAWKS, TREASURER 9406 HARVEST LANE WICHITA. KS 67212

600 E 73RD HUTCHINSON, KS 67502

PO BOX 19271 LENEXA. KS 66285

6926 ROUNDTREE ST SHAWNEE, KS 66226

545 S TOWNS BLVD GARDEN CIPl'. KS 67846

FOR KANSAS SENATE 1504 HERITAGE PLACE MCPHERSON, KS 67460

16272 S SUNSET ST OLATHE. KS 66062

Total
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17,500.00


